
 

 
Resultados Del Meeting Atletismo Rosario    
 
                Fecha: 17/09/2022 -  17/09/2022  
                Siglas-Lugar: MEETATROS  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: ARDA  
                Fiscaliza: ARDA-ARJA  
 
          
  Mayores-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.00   Viento: +4.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Florio Franco                            30/5 /2000  QUIRO   ALGSC   FAM     ARG      10.30         
 02       3 Ciampitti Juan Ignacio                   5 /9 /2000  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      10.43         
 03       5 Pafundi Alejo                            27/2 /2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      10.48         
 04       6 Santinelli Ildarraz Francisco            23/6 /1998  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      10.55         
 05       7 Santos Facundo                           23/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU      10.65         
 06       8 Zambrano German Andres                   25/11/1982  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      10.68         
 07       1 Rodrigo Nahuel Seimandi                  17/7 /2000  MUCER   -       ER      ARG      10.98         
 08       2 Silva Facundo                            23/1 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.06         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.00   Viento: +5.6 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Piñeyro Alvaro                           14/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU      10.69         
 02       5 Rodriguez Gabriel                        18/2 /1993  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.04         
 03       6 Bensi Ariel                              21/8 /1981  CAABV   AVACO   COR     ARG      11.30         
 04       8 Laurino Julian                           16/6 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.32         
 05       3 Digiuni Thomas Guido                     15/3 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.43         
 06         Spagnolo Tomas Sergio Uriel              4 /7 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.78         
 99       7 Milman Agustin Simon                     28/2 /2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  DQ  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.00   Viento: +2.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Pereira Eduardo Enrique                  3 /1 /2004  EMDAL   LINCO   BA      ARG      11.21         
 02       4 Arias Dylan Martin                       1 /8 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.46         
 03         Hirschfeld Federico Guillermo            6 /11/1987  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      11.80       
(793)  
 03         Jara Ayala Anderson Agustin              5 /5 /2002  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.80       
(799)  
 04       5 Cullerton Santiago                       26/8 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.87         
 05       6 Albertosi Valentino                      13/11/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.22         
 06       7 Cantero Milton                           21/2 /2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.24         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +2.6 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Falchetti Matias                         27/9 /2000  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      21.31         
 02       3 Santinelli Ildarraz Francisco            23/6 /1998  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      21.48         
 03       8 Santos Facundo                           23/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU      21.96         
 04       5 Pereira Eduardo Enrique                  3 /1 /2004  EMDAL   -       BA      ARG      22.62         
 05       2 Rodriguez Gabriel                        18/2 /1993  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      22.70         
 06       1 Rodrigo Nahuel Seimandi                  17/7 /2000  MUCER   -       ER      ARG      22.87         
 99       6 Minue Maximo                             21/3 /2003  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  dns  



 99       7 Varoni Renzo                             30/10/1994  CASJ    -       SJ      ARG                  
dns  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +2.6 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Piñeyro Alvaro                           14/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU      22.26         
 02       6 Milman Agustin Simon                     28/2 /2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      22.73         
 03       3 Digiuni Thomas Guido                     15/3 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      23.23         
 04       5 Arias Dylan Martin                       1 /8 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      23.74         
 05       7 Spagnolo Tomas Sergio Uriel              4 /7 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      23.84         
 06       8 Hirschfeld Federico Guillermo            6 /11/1987  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      24.24         
 07       2 Cantero Milton                           21/2 /2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      25.47         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 11.45 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Silva Facundo                            23/1 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.51.88       
 02       7 Cullerton Santiago                       26/8 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      0.56.65       
 99       2 Monestes Agustin Miguel                  27/10/2003  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNS  
 99       4 Larregina Elian Gaspar                   20/2 /2000  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG                  DNS  
 99       5 Santinelli Ildarraz Francisco            23/6 /1998  AM19B   -       BA      ARG                  DNS  
 99       6 Varoni Renzo                             30/10/1994  CASJ    -       SJ      ARG                  
DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.45 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Saboredo Juan José                       16/4 /1998  FCMAX   -       FAM     ARG      1.53.16       
 02       4 Penta Daniel Oscar                       2 /6 /1991  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.53.59       
 03       6 Leones Matias                            7 /10/1995  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.53.65       
 04       5 Valdez Edgar Emanuel                     21/6 /1995  CHACA   ASOCA   CAT     ARG      1.53.92       
 05       7 Olivera Elias                            22/10/1988  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.56.15       
 06       8 Monestes Agustin Miguel                  27/10/2003  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      1.56.42       
 07       2 Sciortino Joaquin                        29/5 /2003  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      2.04.37       
 99       1 Olid Bautista                            21/10/2003  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.45 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Zacur Isaías Exaquiel                    22/2 /1999  FCMAX   -       FAM     ARG      1.56.20       
 02       3 SANTINO NAVA                             25/6 /2002  GDP     ARDA    SF      ARG      2.04.52       
 03       5 Labrador Matias                          3 /10/1989  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG      2.07.27       
 04       6 Montenegro Franco                        29/6 /2001  GDP     ARDA    SF      ARG      2.14.39       
 05       7 VelÃ¡zquez Jonatan Joel                  18/10/1997  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG      2.16.03       
 99       2 Nacelo Facundo Ivo                       13/11/2003  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99       8 Escobar Santiago Agustin                 7 /6 /2002  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bruno Federico                           18/6 /1993  FCMAX   -       FAM     ARG      13.36.66    -  
 02         Farias Claudio                           05/09/1998  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.18.19    -  
 03         Medina Colombo Bruno                     26/11/2002  CTSC    -       CTS     ARG      16.01.26    -  
 04         Tourneur Daniel Angel                    2 /2 /1977  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      16.06.24    -  
 05         Conde Ezequiel                           11/2 /1987  CMRT    ARDA    SF      ARG      16.32.23    -  
 06         Long Bautista                            19/8 /2005  FCMAX   -       FAM     ARG      17.12.64    -  
 07         Pablo Godoy                              8 /3 /1987  CMRT    ARDA    SF      ARG      17.20.50    -  
 99         Contreras Leonardo                       10/9 /1996  -       -       CHU     ARG                  
DNF  
 99         Ferrero Mainque                          7 /7 /1996  AM      AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99         Gorosito Salvador                        15/1 /2002  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Montenegro Marcos                        27/12/2001  GDP     ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Nacelo Facundo Ivo                       13/11/2003  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  



DNS  
 99         Riba Lorenzo                             3 /8 /2005  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG                  DNS  
 99         Segovia Juan                             6 /2 /1995  EMACO   ASCER   ER      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 10.00   Viento: + MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Berca Julian                             16/6 /2000  AVSL    -       SL      ARG      14.89         
 99       3 Abrile Francisco                         23/4 /2004  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  dns  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 De Genaro Bruno Agustin                  8 /1 /2003  AVSL    -       SL      ARG      0.52.55     -  
 02       4 Axel Joel Cauteruccio                    19/7 /2004  MAB     -       FAM     ARG      1.00.93     -  
 99       5 Moyano Joaquin                           7 /2 /2004  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Barberia Santiago                        15/3 /2004  EMABA   -       BA      ARG      1.95        -  
 99         Abrile Francisco                         23/4 /2004  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Rios Franco Daniel                       18/6 /1991  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Melgarejo Nazareno Helber                13/2 /2003  MAB     -       FAM     ARG      7.28        
+3.4   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               6.93      6.91      7.28      7.28      6.91      X         7.24       
               +4.3      +2.7      +3.4      +3.4      +4.2                +1.9       
 02         FERRARI Luciano Gabriel                  23/12/1998  FMRCX   AASCB   COR     ARG      7.27        
+0.9   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               x         7.24      x                   x         x         7.27       
                         +0.7                                              +0.9       
 03         Bustamante Ferreras Ezequiel             26/2 /2001  CC      AACCC   COR     ARG      6.98        
+1.5   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         X         6.78      6.78      6.97      6.98                 
                                   +2.3      +2.3      +2.3      +1.5                 
 04         Laurino Julian                           16/6 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      6.53        
+2.9   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               6.14      5.12      6.53      6.53      x         6.38      x          
               +3.5      +2.8      +3.3      +3.3                +2.9                 
 05         Demian Martin Caprioli                   28/11/2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      5.79        
+2.3   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               5.17      5.04      5.65      5.65      5.45      5.08      5.79       
               +2.7      +3.8      +2.5      +2.5      +2.1      +1.9      +2.3       
 06         Bianchi Bruno                            14/1 /1986  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.69        
+2.5   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               4.45      4.68      4.69      4.69      x         4.48      4.65       
               +2.5      +3.5      +2.5      +2.5                +1.6      +2.8       
 99         Ulian Juan Ignacio                       27/9 /1995  CPBER   APER    ER      ARG                  dns  
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
                                                                                      
                                                                                      
 99         Rios Franco Daniel                       18/6 /1991  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG                  dns  
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
                                                                                      
                                                                                      
 99         Farias Julian                            4 /8 /1992  CACHI   -       BA      ARG                  dns  
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          



                                                                                      
                                                                                      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Diaz Maximiliano Andres                  15/11/1988  EPAS    -       SAL     ARG      15.93       
+4.4 -  
 02         Albarracin Castillo Maximiliano Agu      13/10/2001  EPAS    -       SAL     ARG      14.85       
+2.0   
 03         Melgarejo Nazareno Helber                13/2 /2003  MAB     -       FAM     ARG      14.79       
+1.3   
 04         Falico Martin                            23/12/1984  CPBER   APER    ER      ARG      12.42       
+3.3   
 99         Demian Martin Caprioli                   28/11/2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG                  NM  
 99         Abrile Francisco                         23/4 /2004  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Laurino Julian                           16/6 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Heredia Martin                           18/6 /2005  MM      -       FAM     ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Dimaro Diego                             24/3 /1992  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG                  
DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Chiaraviglio German                      16/4 /1987  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      5.00          
 02         Franco Ayrton                            16/4 /2004  -       ARA     SF      ARG      3.80          
 03         Gomez Lautaro                            15/6 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      3.60          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Carballo Ignacio                         12/8 /1994  FMRCX   AASCB   COR     ARG      19.00         
 02         Sasia Nazareno Uriel                     5 /1 /2001  MUCER   -       ER      ARG      18.60         
 03         Ballivian Achondo Jose Joaquin           22/04/1993  -       -       -       CHI      17.04         
 04         Sale Juan Pablo                          28/1 /1993  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.54         
 
  7.260 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         ORTIZ Esteban Enrique                    15/8 /1996  EAR     AFEER   ER      ARG      54.07         
 02         Echeverria Leandro Daniel                12/5 /2001  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      50.72         
 03         Willat Mariano                           5 /8 /1991  -       -       -       URU      49.87         
 04         Albertosi Valentino                      13/11/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      38.36         
 
  0.800 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Pafundi Alejo 27/2 /2000  
.           Falchetti Matias 27/9 /2000  
.           Ciampitti Juan Ignacio 5 /9 /2000  
.           Florio Franco 30/5 /2000  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.                                                . QUIRO   ALGSC   FAM     ARG      41.32         
 02       6 Laurino Julian 16/6 /2004  
.           Milman Agustin Simon 28/2 /2003  
.           Digiuni Thomas Guido 15/3 /2002  
.           Silva Facundo 23/1 /2004  



.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      45.39         
 03       3 Cullerton Santiago 26/8 /2005  
.           Rodriguez Gabriel 18/2 /1993  
.           Demian Martin Caprioli 28/11/2005  
.           Spagnolo Tomas Sergio Uriel 4 /7 /2005  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.                                                . ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      45.64         
 99       5 Cantero Milton 21/2 /2005  
.           Barberia Santiago 15/3 /2004  
.           Franco Ayrton 16/4 /2004  
.           Albertosi Valentino 13/11/2004  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.                                                . SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  DQ 24.7  
 
  Mayores-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.30   Viento: +3.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Rosalez Melanie                          13/6 /1997  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      11.64         
 02       3 Casetta Sofia Tamara                     13/3 /2001  CARP    -       FAM     ARG      12.02         
 03       2 Koss Marlene                             24/01/2003  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      12.09         
 04       6 Zanolli Victoria                         26/11/2005  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      12.12         
 05       7 Yuquich Emilia                           22/8 /1997  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.23         
 06         Allassia Sofia                           19/4 /2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      13.17         
 07         Martinez Estefania                       22/4 /1992  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      14.12         
 08         Burquin Camila                           7 /12/2004  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.15         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 10.30   Viento: +2.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Lamboglia María Florencia                21/1 /1992  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      24.07         
 02       5 Luciani  Selene                          9 /1 /2001  FMRCX   AASCB   COR     ARG      24.84         
 03       3 Yuquich Emilia                           22/8 /1997  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      25.68         
 04       8 Allassia Sofia                           19/4 /2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      27.68         
 05       7 Palacios Violeta                         18/12/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      29.42         
 06       2 Burquin Camila                           7 /12/2004  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      30.97         
 99       6 Recabarren Agustina                      25/10/1998  CASJ    -       SJ      ARG                  
dns  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 11.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Roffo Hernandez Camila                   28/9 /2000  CARP    -       FAM     ARG      0.58.26       
 99       2 Belaustegui Candela                      5 /6 /2001  CADAF   -       FAM     ARG                  DNS  
 99       3 Emilia Gigon                             25/12/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 99       4 Gobbo Malena Arantza                     17/6 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNS  
 99       5 Hernandez Gisela                         25/9 /1988  CAER    APER    ER      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Gramajo Fabiana Salomé                   24/8 /1989  FCMAX   -       FAM     ARG      2.15.01     -  
 02       5 Rocca Karen Ailen                        3 /1 /1999  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG      2.16.70     -  
 03       4 Emilia Gigon                             25/12/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      2.23.04     -  
 04         Burquin Aylen                            28/1 /2000  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      2.41.32       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 10.15   Viento: + MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Polanco Valentina                        4 /5 /2002  AVSL    -       SL      ARG      14.29         
 02       3 Martinez Estefania                       22/4 /1992  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      20.61         
 99       5 Zita Camila Luciana                      15/10/2003  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG                  dnf  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Herrlein Maria Victoria                  12/11/2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.16.59     -  
 99       4 Boschiazzo Julieta                       17/3 /1998  CPBER   APER    ER      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Zanolli Victoria                         26/11/2005  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      5.78        
+2.4   
 99         Zita Camila Luciana                      15/10/2003  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG                  
DNS  
 99         Garetto Leila                            29/12/1999  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Armada Ailen                             3 /10/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG      14.46         
 02         Menoni Milagros                          22/4 /2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.59         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Armada Ailen                             3 /10/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG      53.84       -  
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Palacios Violeta                         18/12/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      37.19         
 02         Micaela Kervin                           18/7 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      26.24         
 99         Gargiulo Sirena                          4 /1 /2004  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99         DIAZ Lourdes                             9 /10/1997  CABC    AACCC   COR     ARG                  
DNS  
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2022   Hora: 15.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 99         Casetta Sofia Tamara 13/3 /2001  
.           Luciani  Selene 9 /1 /2001  
.           Koss Marlene 24/01/2003  
.           Polanco Valentina 4 /5 /2002  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.            //  
.                                                . MPYC    SL      SL      ARG                  DQ 24.7  
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 



                                   M:  113 
 
                                   F:  40 
 
 


